FINAL MASTER SCHEDULE

2020 U19C
Gm| # | Away @ | # | Home Date Time Diamond
1|1 Carnarvon @ | 2 Langford Frank Tues Aug 4| 6:30 PM 1
2 | 3 LangfordTurner | @ | 1 Carnarvon Sat Aug 8 5:30 PM| Majestic Park
3 | 2 LangfordFrank | @ | 3 Langford Turner Sun Aug 16| 6:00 PM 1
4 | 3 LlangfordTurner | @ | 2  Langford Frank Sun Aug 23| 6:00 PM 1
5 (1 Carnarvon @ | 3 Langford Turner Sat Aug 29| 7:00 PM| Majestic Park
6 | 2 Langford Frank | @ | 1 Carnarvon Sat Aug 29| 5:00 PM| Majestic Park
7 (1 Carnarvon @ | 2 Langford Frank Tues Aug 18| 6:30 PM 1
8 | 3 Langford Turner | @ | 1 Carnarvon Sat Aug 15| 5:30 PM| Majestic Park
9 | 2 LangfordFrank | @ | 3 Langford Turner Sun Aug 30| 5:00 PM 1
10| 3 Langford Turner | @ | 2  Langford Frank Sun Aug 30| 7:00 PM 1
11| 1 Carnarvon @ | 3 Langford Turner | Mon Aug 10 6:30 PM 1
12| 2 Langford Frank | @ | 1 Carnarvon Thurs Sep 10 6:30 PM| Majestic Park
13| 1 Carnarvon @ | 2 Langford Frank Wed Aug 26| 6:30 PM 1
14| 3 Langford Turner | @ | 1 Carnarvon Sat Aug 22| 5:30 PM| Majestic Park

*GAME PLAYED AT "AWAY" FIELD




